9:00

10:00

10:20

11:00

11:20

11:45

12:00

13:00

14:00

16:00

"MICRO AND NANOSYSTEMS"

FP7- ICT 2" Call for Proposals
Information Day, 29th May 2007

Charlemagne Building — Room S2
Ruedelaloi 170, Brussels

Registration

Welcome and Introduction
A. De Albuquerque
Microsystems Head of Unit

Micro and Nanosystemsin the ICT Workprogramme 2007-08
- Rationale for the Objective
- Next-generation Smart Systems
- Micro/nano/biotechnol ogies convergence
- Integration of smart materials
- From smart systems to viable products
- Smart Systems for Communications and data management

F.J. Ibanez, |. Vergara, A. Lymberis, H. Rajbenbach, E. Filos, G. Popovic, T. Reibe

Call details (including Funding Schemes)
T. Sommer

I nfor mation to proposers (new elementsintroduced in FP7)
F.J. Ibanez

Questions from the audience
Presentations from proposers
Organisations willing to participate
Consortialooking for specific expertise

Lunch

Presentation from proposers (Cont.)
(facilities for bilateral meetings will be offered)

Meeting final



