"MICRO AND NANOSYSTEMS" FP7- ICT 2nd Call for Proposals

Information Day, 29th May 2007

Charlemagne Building – Room S2 Rue de la Loi 170, Brussels

9:00	Registration
10:00	Welcome and Introduction
	A. De Albuquerque
	Microsystems Head of Unit
10:20	Micro and Nanosystems in the ICT Workprogramme 2007-08
	- Rationale for the Objective
	- Next-generation Smart Systems
	- Micro/nano/biotechnologies convergence
	- Integration of smart materials
	- From smart systems to viable products
	- Smart Systems for Communications and data management
	F.J. Ibanez, I. Vergara, A. Lymberis, H. Rajbenbach, E. Filos, G. Popovic, T. Reibe
11:00	Call details (including Funding Schemes)
	T. Sommer
11:20	Information to proposers (new elements introduced in FP7)
	F.J. Ibanez
11:45	Questions from the audience
12:00	Presentations from proposers
	Organisations willing to participate
	Consortia looking for specific expertise
13:00	Lunch
10.00	Zunen
14:00	Presentation from proposers (Cont.)
	(facilities for bilateral meetings will be offered)
	`
16:00	Meeting final